Revenue

Total Revenue

Expenses

Total Expenses

Excess or (Deficiency) of
Revenue Over Expenses

Investment earnings

Professional services contracts
Other operating expenses

Interest and other financing charges
Other nonoperating expenses

Oneida County Local Development Corp
OCLDC 2023 Budget
Budget Period: 1/1/2023 - 12/31/2023

Yearly
Budget

150.00

150.00

52,000.00
7,300.00
0.00
95,000.00

154,300.00

(154,150.00)




